
TEXTILES AND SMALL ELECTRICALS  
Can be recycled at clothes banks and community recycling centres.

YES

PLEASE 3 33 3

3 33 3

Collection 
dates over the 
Christmas and 
New Year period 
will change as 
follows.

CHRISTMAS COLLECTIONS 2019

BIN COLLECTIONS AND 
RECYCLING GUIDE
Look out for new collection changes in the New Year

Clothes Home textiles Paired shoes Bags and belts

Any small 
electricals 
with a plug

Anything
battery-
operated

Batteries in 
a separate 

bag

Chargers

Monday 30 December	 Tuesday 31 December
Tuesday 31 December	 Thursday 2 January
Wednesday 1 January	 Friday 3 January
Thursday 2 January	 Saturday 4 January
Friday 3 January	 Monday 6 January

USUAL COLLECTION DAY	 REVISED COLLECTION DAY

Monday 23 December	 No change
Tuesday 24 December	 No change
Wednesday 25 December	 Friday 27 December
Thursday 26 December	 Saturday 28 December
Friday 27 December	 Monday 30 December

Monday 6 January	 Tuesday 7 January
Tuesday 7 January	 Wednesday 8 January
Wednesday 8 January	 Thursday 9 January
Thursday 9 January	 Friday 10 January
Friday 10 January	 Saturday 11 January

Please note: Wrapping paper and cards cannot be 
recycled if they include glitter, batteries or are lined 
with foil or plastic.



For more information on anything to do with waste or recycling, 
please visit waverley.gov.uk/recycling or contact 01483 523524. 
Use the Surrey Recycles online search tool or app to find out what 
to do with an item. Waverley, working in partnership with Bi�a.

GARDEN WASTE Collected fortnightly by subscription. These can 
	 also be recycled at community recycling centres.

Remember – Subscribe to the 
collection service – details online.
Garden waste can be composted at 
home – order a discounted compost 
bin online at waverley.gov.uk/
gardenwaste

Grass 
cuttings

Prunings Fallen leaves Cut flowers

FOOD WASTE Collected weekly. 

Remember – You can use any 
bag except black bin bags to line 
your caddy, including carrier bags, 
vegetable bags or pedal bin liners.

All food Meat Eggshells Teabags

Liquids

YES

PLEASE

Soil and 
stones

3 33 3
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NO

THANKS
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RECYCLING BIN Collected fortnightly.

Remember:
•	 Don’t use bin liners or bags – recycle items loose
•	 Only put these items in your recycling bin. Other items may 

cause the whole lorry load to be rejected
•	 Rinse items before recycling and leave lids on bottles.

Plastic pots 
and tubs

Plastic trays Foil Glass bottles 
and jars

Aerosol cans

Paper Card Meal tins  
and cans

Food and  
drink cartons

Plastic 
bottles

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

RUBBISH BIN Collected fortnightly.

Greasy pizza 
boxes

Plastic bags 
and film

Black bin 
bags

Bubble wrap Clothes 
hangers

Nappies Crisp packets Tissues and 
wipes

Co�ee cups Polystyrene

3 3 3 3 3

3 3 3 3 3

YES

PLEASE

NO

THANKS


